EIDGENOSSISCHER
SCHWINGERVERBAND

NOTZLI RETO (ALTENDORF)

Nom

Prénom

Localité
Anniversaire
Signe du zodiaque
Profession

Etat civil

Berger / Gymnaste
Poids

Taille

Club

Hobbys

Succes

Retraite
Couronnes

Notzli

Reto

Altendorf

24.08.1989

Vierge

Zimmermann / Chauffeur
ledig

Gymnaste

105 kg

183 cm

March-Hofe
Landlermusik, Sport Allgemein
Eidg. Kranz 2013
25.09.2022

54

EIDGENGSSISCHE TEILNAHMEN

RANG POINTS
16g 73.00
14d 54.00
30c 53.25

5b 56.75
28p 53.75
19 53.00
11d 75.00 &

COURONNES

RANG POINTS

4d  57.00

2  57.75

4  57.75

4a  56.75

4 5750

Ba  56.50

3b 57.00

6c  56.50
6c  56.75
7a  56.50
7b  56.75
5d  56.50
7d  56.75
4b  57.00
7c  56.25

2a 57.50

3b 57.75

Bc  56.25

2  58.00

4d  57.25

3d 57.25

4e  57.00
5b  57.00

5d 57.25

3a 57.00

1b 5825

8a 56.50

8b  56.00

5  57.00

5b  56.50
10f  56.00
4b  56.75
7h  56.50
2 5725
1 5875

ANNEE FETE

2022 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
2021 Kilchberger Schwinget

2019 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
2017 Unspunnen-Schwinget

2016 Eidgendssisches Schwingfest
2014 Kilchberger Schwinget

2013 Eidgenodssisches Schwingfest

ANNEE FETE

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014

Bergschwinget Schwarzsee
Glarner-Bundner Kantonalschwingfest
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest

Ob- und Nidwaldner Kantonalschwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Tessiner Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Stoos

Bergschwinget Weissenstein
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Zuger Kantonalschwingfest

Zircher Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Schwagalp
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Nordwestschweizerisches Schwingfest
Ob- und Nidwaldner Kantonalschwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest

Urner Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Stoos

Glarner-Bundner Kantonalschwingfest
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest

Ob- und Nidwaldner Kantonalschwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Schwarzsee
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Sudwestschweizerisches Schwingfest
Urner Kantonalschwingfest

Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Rigi

Bergschwinget Stoos
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Stoos
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
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https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3690
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4044
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3400
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=2544
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=2218
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4102
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=5194
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4985
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=5325
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=5354
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=5861
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3343
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=5106
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4984
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=5605
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4718
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3686
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4068
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3685
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4345
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4437
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4405
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=2907
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4069
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3715
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4099
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=4126
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=2757
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3429
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3754
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3052
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3756
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3789
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3486
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3417
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3430
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3261
https://test.esv.ch/fr/classements/?anlass=3080
https://test.esv.ch/pics/schwinger/large/ISV_Noetzli_Reto_619463.jpg
https://test.esv.ch/pics/schwinger/large/Nietzli_Reto_023_0723.jpg
https://test.esv.ch/pics/schwinger/large/noetzli_reto_Scan_gesch_bearb.jpg

6¢c
11d
7b
6a
8d

8g
2a
3a
6¢c
10h
8m
5b
5b
8
7k
8f
6e

56.75
75.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
57.50
57.75
56.75
58.00
56.75
56.25
56.25
56.50
57.25
57.25
56.50
56.75
56.50
56.50

2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008

Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Eidgenossisches Schwingfest
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Luzerner Kantonalschwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest

Baselstadtisches Kantonalschwingfest

Bergschwinget Stoos

Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
Bergschwinget Rigi

Bergschwinget Stoos
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest

St. Galler Kantonalschwingfest
Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
Innerschweizerisches Schwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
Zuger Kantonalschwingfest
Schwyzer Kantonalschwingfest
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